

\$~5

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 7223/2012

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

INDERJIT KANOJIA AND ORS

..... Respondent

Through: Mr.Pramod Kumar Sharma,
Advocate.

CORAM:

JUSTICE S.MURALIDHAR

JUSTICE TALWANT SINGH

ORDER

%

18.09.2019

List along with W.P.(C) 7223/2012 on 30th October, 2019.

S. MURALIDHAR, J.

TALWANT SINGH, J.

SEPTEMBER 18, 2019

pa